
Tainui Pet Day 
If your child/ren would like to show 
their animal at Tainui Pet Day next 
Friday, 21st October, please return 
your forms ASAP. 
Could parents please bring along 
a small plate of baking on the day for 
our judges and parents for morning 
tea at the Tainui Group Day. 
They are looking forward to seeing 
all the children and their pets.   
Judging starts at 10am, please be 
there by 9:30am to register children 
and pets. 
 

Pet Day Feedback 
Please find enclosed a feedback 
form. We would love to hear from 
you. Please return the form by 
Wednesday, 19th October. 
 

Welcome 
A big welcome to our new Teacher 
Aide Judy Fenwick. She will be here 
at Mimi every Monday to Thursday 
during the mornings working with the 
Year 4-6 students in the classroom. 
 

Welcome 
back ... 
Kaia and Millie 
Elliott. Great to 
have you back! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Manukorihi Enrolments 
Apologies for the delay in receiving 
the Manukorihi Intermediate School 
Information Packs. Their office had a 
problem with the printer.  
Could you please return the enrol-
ment forms ASAP and send to the 
Manukorihi School Office. They will 
get in contact with each family and 
provide detailed stationery and uni-
form lists. 
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Touch Rugby 
Results: 
U8 Mimi Rugrats lost to Lepperton 
B’s 2-5 
U10 Mighty Mimis lost to Ing Primary 
2 0-10 
U12 Mimi Untouchables beat Kaima-
ta 10-0 
 
Next games: 
Tuesday, 18th October: 
U8 Mimi Rugrats vs. Lepperton 
Jazzas at 4pm, Field 1  
U10 Mighty Mimis vs. Ing Primary 1 
at 4:30pm, Field 5  
U12 Mimi Untouchables vs. Lepper-
ton Blue at 5pm, Field 3  
 
Boot Camps 
Kids and adults boot camps have 
started up again for Term 4 
Kids Mondays 3:30pm 
Adults Mondays, Tuesdays, Thurs-
days 6pm 
Contact Alie on 027 2879517 for de-
tails.  
 

Waitara Tennis Club -
Open Day  
Saturday, October 15th, 1pm 
Any further queries contact Melinda 
0272526152 
 

Lucky Bookclub 
Please find enclosed the latest issue. 
Orders are due on Monday, 7th No-
vember. If paying by cheque, please 
make it out to Scholastic New Zea-
land. You can also order online 
through their website. 

 
Home & School Meeting 
Our next Home & School Meeting will 
be on Thursday, 20th October at 
3pm. We would love to see some 
new faces there :) 

 

Lunch Orders 
Here’s the roster for the next couple 
of weeks: 
Friday, 14th October: Sarah Blyde 
Friday, 21st October: TBC (Tainui 
Pet Day) 
 

 TERM 4 
CALENDARCALENDAR  

 
 

 

HOME&SCHOOL MEET Thur 20 Oct 
 

*TAINUI PET DAY  Fri  21 Oct 
 

LABOUR DAY  Mon 24 Oct 
 

1st AID COURSE (Yr 5/6) Tue 8 Nov 
 

*SAILING Yr 5/6  Wed 9 Nov & 
    Thur 10 Nov   
 

BoT MEETING  Wed 16 Nov 
 
*TAINUI ATHLETICS Fri 18 Nov 
 

PITA PIT LUNCH  Fri 25 Nov 
 
*TOUGH KID   Fri 2 Dec 
 

* SENIOR CAMP  
WHANGANUI (Yr 4-6) Tue 6 Dec - 
    Fri 9 Dec   
 

LAST DAY   Thur 15 Dec 
   
*LEAVERS’  DAY  Fri 16 Dec 
 
 

* Trips out of school grounds,   
(transport may be needed) 
 

Please contact Andrew or Sibylle  at school 
for further information. 


